
APRIL / MAY 2024

BEC’s Core Small Groups are here to help sustain and strengthen academic skills. 
These modular weekly sessions, taught by our experienced tutors, are specially 
designed to help current 7th graders maintain familiarity with key core concepts and 
retain academic skills through targeted small-group instruction. These Small Groups 
are crafted to boost students’ confidence in their academic abilities while honing 
their strategic foundations to maintain their skills.

Our courses include curriculum tracking, homework, and online resources and are 
held online via Zoom. Sessions are modular and students can attend any number 
of sessions offered.

R E G I S T E R

7th Grade Core Small Groups

Monday, April 1 5-6pm Multi-Step Equations + Inequalities
Monday, April 8 5-6pm Fiction Texts + Characterization
Monday, April 15 5-6pm  Coordinate Geometry Overview
Monday, April 22 5-6pm Nonfiction Texts + Inference-Based Questions
Monday, April 29 5-6pm Percent Word Problems 

Monday, May 6 5-6pm Probability + Data Representation
Sunday, May 12 12-1pm Ratios + Proportions
Monday, May 13 5-6pm Inference, Tone, + Mood
Sunday, May 19 12-1pm Main Idea + Purpose
Monday, May 20 5-6pm Solving Equations + Inequalities
Tuesday, May 28 5-6pm Detail Location + Passage Structure

130/class

7th Grade Core
Small Groups

https://app.acuityscheduling.com/schedule.php?owner=15099855&appointmentType=16450129

